
Senate Mailman Lists 

 
 

College of Arts & Sciences arts_sciences@uw.edu 

College of Built Environments built_environments@uw.edu 

College of Education college_education@uw.edu 

College of Engineering engineering@uw.edu 

College of the Environment college_environment@uw.edu 

Evans School of Public Policy & Governance evans_faculty@uw.edu 

Foster School of Business foster_business@uw.edu 

Information School information_school@uw.edu 

ROTC rotc@uw.edu 

School of Dentistry dentistry@uw.edu 

School of Law school_law@uw.edu 

School of Medicine school_medicine@uw.edu 

School of Nursing school_nursing@uw.edu 

School of Pharmacy school_pharmacy@uw.edu 

School of Public Health school_publichlth@uw.edu 

School of Social Work social_work@uw.edu 

UW Bothell senate_bothell@uw.edu 

UW Tacoma senate_tacoma@uw.edu 
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